
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-29 - FEI CHEN -
15:43:47.903 1 1:52.080 76.124 48 73 19

15:45:39.243 2 1:51.340 76.630 47 70 19

15:47:29.432 3 1:50.189 77.431 39 66 19

15:49:17.893 4 1:48.461 78.664 40 65 19

15:51:10.862 5 1:52.969 75.525 46 69 19

15:53:06.675 6 1:55.813 73.670 37 72 19

L1-10 - ZIYUE WANG -
15:44:12.525 1 2:02.302 69.762 53 92 19

15:46:16.210 2 2:03.685 68.982 71 102 19

15:48:18.441 3 2:02.231 69.802 44 95 19

15:50:17.072 4 1:58.631 71.920 41 83 19

15:52:11.176 5 1:54.104 74.774 40 88 19

15:54:07.441 6 1:56.265 73.384 52 91 19

15:55:59.747 7 1:52.306 75.971 64 99 19

L2-07 - YAJING ZHANG -
15:44:21.324 1 2:01.340 70.315 55 107 19

15:46:20.243 2 1:58.919 71.746 58 107 19

15:48:17.486 3 1:57.243 72.772 59 107 19

15:50:10.362 4 1:52.876 75.587 54 108 19

L2-42 - YANG LI -
15:44:38.361 1 1:55.030 74.172 58 88 19

15:46:38.008 2 1:59.647 71.310 57 93 19

15:48:33.237 3 1:55.229 74.044 56 96 19

15:50:28.807 4 1:55.570 73.825 53 99 19

15:52:27.887 5 1:59.080 71.649 41 100 19

15:54:26.500 6 1:58.613 71.931 85 104 19

15:56:33.406 7 2:06.906 67.231 69 104 19

L1-05 - DENNIS KIM -
15:44:31.919 1 2:01.574 70.179 23 76 19

15:46:36.587 2 2:04.668 68.438 24 80 19

15:48:38.136 3 2:01.549 70.194 22 79 19

15:50:36.454 4 1:58.318 72.111 31 81 19

15:52:35.188 5 1:58.734 71.858 34 82 19

15:54:37.984 6 2:02.796 69.481 25 79 19

15:56:39.428 7 2:01.444 70.255 25 79 19

L1-07 - JACKIE WU -
15:45:03.550 1 2:00.925 70.556 11 61 19

15:47:02.107 2 1:58.557 71.965 10 61 19

15:49:03.695 3 2:01.588 70.171 8 52 19

15:51:05.951 4 2:02.256 69.788 9 52 19

L1-32 - GUYUE FANG -
15:44:52.137 1 2:02.682 69.546 12 68 19

15:46:51.725 2 1:59.588 71.345 7 66 19

15:48:55.387 3 2:03.662 68.995 24 80 19

L1-34 - CHRISTOPHER MORRIS -
15:44:43.283 1 2:02.864 69.443 133 109 19

15:46:49.645 2 2:06.362 67.520 135 108 19

15:49:04.609 3 2:14.964 63.217 123 109 19

15:51:13.817 4 2:09.208 66.033 126 110 19

15:53:13.475 5 1:59.658 71.303 130 109 19

15:55:13.963 6 2:00.488 70.812 132 109 19

L1-31 - YIFEI CHEN -
15:44:37.729 1 2:00.804 70.627 54 102 19

15:46:47.509 2 2:09.780 65.742 56 108 19

15:49:03.206 3 2:15.697 62.875 65 110 19

L1-33 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
15:44:51.351 1 2:02.088 69.884 35 80 19

15:46:53.269 2 2:01.918 69.981 27 81 19

15:48:56.468 3 2:03.199 69.254 27 69 19

15:51:02.008 4 2:05.540 67.962 27 66 19

15:53:06.601 5 2:04.593 68.479 21 64 19

15:55:11.114 6 2:04.513 68.523 30 67 19



L1-06 - HAORONG FU -
15:44:14.607 1 2:03.449 69.114 53 89 19

15:46:18.398 2 2:03.791 68.923 45 91 19

15:48:21.598 3 2:03.200 69.253 52 87 19

15:50:24.034 4 2:02.436 69.685 55 88 19

15:52:27.962 5 2:03.928 68.846 55 90 19

L1-12 - JUSTIN HSIEH -
15:44:50.392 1 2:03.343 69.173 27 61 19

15:46:54.441 2 2:04.049 68.779 25 63 19

15:49:05.031 3 2:10.590 65.334 26 63 19

15:51:16.461 4 2:11.430 64.917 25 64 19

L1-15 - JIAYUAN KUANG -
15:44:12.158 1 2:03.949 68.835 51 87 19

15:46:22.694 2 2:10.536 65.361 70 91 19

15:48:28.360 3 2:05.666 67.894 62 87 19

15:50:32.630 4 2:04.270 68.657 60 88 19

15:52:37.585 5 2:04.955 68.281 57 88 19

15:54:44.873 6 2:07.288 67.029 49 89 19

15:56:54.198 7 2:09.325 65.973 66 89 19

L2-27 - BOLONG WU -
15:48:18.050 1 2:06.665 67.359 17 71 19

L1-35 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
15:44:05.887 1 2:10.993 65.133 10 49 19

15:46:14.594 2 2:08.707 66.290 15 53 19

15:48:25.334 3 2:10.740 65.259 5 46 19

15:50:35.754 4 2:10.420 65.419 18 55 19

15:52:44.090 5 2:08.336 66.482 10 44 19

15:54:52.886 6 2:08.796 66.244 6 44 19

15:57:00.590 7 2:07.704 66.811 12 46 19

L1-08 - SHEN LI -
15:44:39.261 1 2:16.290 62.602 89 109 19

15:46:53.265 2 2:14.004 63.670 73 112 19

15:52:01.338 3 5:08.073 27.695 75 109 19

15:54:13.266 4 2:11.928 64.672 82 109 19

15:56:23.565 5 2:10.299 65.480 84 108 19

L1-09 - XIN ZHANG -
15:44:26.790 1 2:11.081 65.090 88 104 19

15:46:44.237 2 2:17.447 62.075 89 106 19

15:49:02.021 3 2:17.784 61.923 98 105 19

L1-20 - GALVIN LIUFU -
15:44:20.890 1 2:17.909 61.867 30 85 19

15:46:34.225 2 2:13.335 63.989 32 82 19

15:48:49.904 3 2:15.679 62.884 37 82 19

L1-26 - YOUYU KO -
15:46:41.786 1 2:34.734 55.140 21 67 19

15:49:14.073 2 2:32.287 56.026 55 73 19

15:51:50.375 3 2:36.302 54.587 36 74 19

15:54:24.698 4 2:34.323 55.287 30 74 19

15:56:56.265 5 2:31.567 56.292 27 69 19

L1-11 - YUAN XIA -
15:46:03.333 1 2:55.847 48.519 128 114 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 8/22/2020 03:59 PM


